[You and your family]

All things considered, would you say that 2015 was a good or bad year for the following:

\ Gender AGE EDUCATION
‘ Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All Respondents 2002 824 1178 463 725 814 120 411 917 554

Weighted 2002 971 1031 559 741 703 207 702 785 308

\You and your family

Very good 515 247 268 166 172 177 57 190 189 79
26% 25% 26% 30% 23% 25% 28% 27% 24% 26%

D

Somewhat good 1106 546 559 302 403 401 102 397 429 178
55% 56% 54% 54% 54% 57% 49% 57% 55% 58%

Somewhat bad 282 130 152 59 126 97 27 85 129 42
14% 13% 15% 10% 17% 14% 13% 12% 16% 13%

C G

Very bad 99 48 51 31 40 28 21 30 38 10

5% 5% 5% 6% 5% 4% 10% 4% 5% 3%
GHI

Top2Box (Very/ Somewhat Good) 1621 793 828 469 575 577 159 587 618 257

81% 82% 80% 84% 78% 82% 77% 84% 79% 83%
D D H H

Low2Box (Somewhat/ Very Bad) 381 178 203 90 166 125 48 115 167 51

19% 18% 20% 16% 22% 18% 23% 16% 21% 17%
CE Gl

- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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[SUMMARY - TOP2BOX (VERY/ SOMEWHAT GOOD)]

All things considered, would you say that 2015 was a good or bad year for the following:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
You and your family 1621 216 177 107 618 384 118 465 307 412 221 371 1250
81% 81% 83% 82% 81% 80% 83% 74% 81% 87% 88% 85% 80%
* G GH GH L
Your personal financial situation 1154 150 118 85 436 280 86 286 218 313 180 230 924
58% 56% 56% 65% 57% 58% 60% 45% 57% 66% 72% 53% 59%
* G GH GH K
Your retirement plans/savings 931 136 97 70 355 205 69 203 171 276 152 200 731
47% 50% 46% 54% 46% 43% 48% 32% 45% 58% 61% 46% 47%
E* G GH GH
Your job and career 824 115 91 62 327 182 47 175 162 258 152 234 590
77% 79% 73% 80% 78% 78% 73% 72% 74% 82% 79% 78% 77%
* * * * G
The Canadian economy in general 718 109 38 63 280 168 60 248 128 165 95 162 556
36% 41% 18% 49% 36% 35% 42% 39% 34% 35% 38% 37% 36%
B BDE* B B B

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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